Address for submission of EOI The Head, Keltron Knowledge 
Services Group, 
 Keltron House, Vellayambalam, 
Thiruvananthapuram,     
Kerala- 695 033. 
Contact No: 0471-4094488 

SECURITY DEPOSIT/ PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE 

The selected bidder / Partner shall furnish the Security deposit for an amount of Rs.25,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)  by electronic money transfer to the following 
account after the Selection process and before the execution of agreement.  

Our Bank Account details are as follows: 

a. Account Holder Name  : M/s. K. S. E. D. C. LTD. 
b. Account Number  :